
Direction: Saxmundham

17 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Saxmundham Route Timetable:

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

522 bus Info

Direction: Saxmundham
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

The 522 bus line (Beccles - (Bungay -) Halesworth - Saxmundham - Leiston - Aldeburgh) has 8 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Saxmundham: 15:10(2) Yoxford: 09:55-12:50(3) Aldeburgh: 07:22-15:30(4) Leiston: 14:20(5) Halesworth: 13:50(6)

Beccles: 07:15-17:00(7) Halesworth: 14:30-16:30(8) Worlingham: 16:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 522 bus station near you and find out when is the next 522 bus arriving.

522 bus time schedule & line map

Beccles - (Bungay -) Halesworth - Saxmundham -
Leiston - Aldeburgh

Get The App522 Line

Alde Valley School, Leiston

Minden Drive, Leiston

Car Park, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Alde Valley Sixth Form, Leiston

Church Road, Leiston

St Margaret's Crescent, Leiston

Clay Hills, Leiston

Manor Gardens, Saxmundham

Waitrose, Saxmundham

Mill Road, Saxmundham

Saxon Road, Saxmundham

Heron Road, Saxmundham

Long Avenue, Saxmundham

Ashfords Close, Saxmundham

School, Saxmundham

Felsham Rise, Saxmundham

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793088/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-522-East_Anglia-2102-1824442-196075496-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2102&af_sub7=2102&deep_link_sub1=2102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196075496%26li%3D7793088%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196075496%26li%3D7793088%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_522_Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh_East%20Anglia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_522_Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh_East%20Anglia_View


Direction: Yoxford

34 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Yoxford Route Timetable:

Monday 09:55-12:50

Tuesday 09:55-12:50

Wednesday 09:55-12:50

Thursday 09:55-12:50

Friday 09:55-12:50

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

522 bus Info

Direction: Yoxford
Stops: 34
Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:

Fort Green Car Park, Aldeburgh

Bus Shelter, Aldeburgh

Cinema, Aldeburgh

Aldehouse Drive, Aldeburgh

Police Station, Aldeburgh

Linden Road, Aldeburgh

North Warren, Aldeburgh

Birch Tree Lodge, Aldringham

Logwood, Aldringham

Aldringham Court, Aldringham

Parrot & Punchbowl, Aldringham

Goldings Lane, Aldringham

Minden Drive, Leiston

Car Park, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Alde Valley Sixth Form, Leiston

Church Road, Leiston

St Margaret's Crescent, Leiston

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793088/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793088/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793086/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


Direction: Aldeburgh

99 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Aldeburgh Route Timetable:

Monday 07:22-15:30

Tuesday 07:22-15:30

Wednesday 07:22-15:30

Thursday 07:22-15:30

Friday 07:22-15:30

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

522 bus Info

Direction: Aldeburgh
Stops: 99
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

Clay Hills, Leiston

Manor Gardens, Saxmundham

Waitrose, Saxmundham

Mill Road, Saxmundham

Saxon Road, Saxmundham

Heron Road, Saxmundham

Long Avenue, Saxmundham

Ashfords Close, Saxmundham

School, Saxmundham

Felsham Rise, Saxmundham

The Spinney, Saxmundham

Carlton Road, Kelsale

West View, Kelsale

Dorleys Corner

Shelter, Yoxford

Oakwood Park, Yoxford

Service Station, Worlingham

Garden Lane, Worlingham

Kempton Cross, Worlingham

Park Drive, Beccles

Ellough Road, Beccles

Eileen Crisp Court, Beccles

Grove Road, Beccles

Exchange Square, Beccles

Old Market Place, Beccles

Grove Road, Beccles

Eileen Crisp Court, Beccles

Alexandra Road, Beccles

Health Centre, Beccles

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793086/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793086/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793087/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


Sir John Leman School, Beccles

Butchers Arms, Beccles

Butterfly Drive, Beccles

Hill Cottages, Weston

Kings Lane, Weston

Shadingfield Fox, Willingham

Shelter, Willingham

Sotterley Road, Willingham

Church Farm, Shadingfield

Old School House, Barsham

Council Houses, Shipmeadow

Rectory Lane, Mettingham

Annis Hill, Bungay

Joyce Road, Bungay

Hillside Road, Bungay

Kings Road, Bungay

School, Ilketshall St Lawrence

Butter Cross, Bungay

Hillside Road, Bungay

Holy Trinity Church, Bungay

Top Road, Ilketshall St Andrew

Southwold Road, Brampton

Westhall Farm, Sotherton

Brook Farm, Holton

Factory, Holton

Orchard Valley, Holton

Warwick Avenue, Halesworth

Mayfair Road, Bungay

Wingfield Street, Bungay

Wingfield Street, Bungay

Mettingham Turn, Ilketshall St John

Mill Houses, Ilketshall St Lawrence

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793087/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793087/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


Bus Shelter, Stone Street

Church Lane, Spexhall

Broadway Drive Industrial Estate, Broadway

Suffolk New College, Halesworth

Water Tower, Halesworth

Police Station, Halesworth

Wissett Road, Halesworth

Car Park, Halesworth

Co-Op, Halesworth

Garage, Halesworth

Police Houses, Halesworth

Durban Close, Halesworth

Grange Road, Mells

Queens Head, Bramfield

South Manor Farm, Bramfield

The Street, Darsham

Railway Station, Darsham

Oakwood Park, Yoxford

St Peter's Church, Yoxford

Shelter, Yoxford

Village Hall, Yoxford

Dorleys Corner

West View, Kelsale

Carlton Road, Kelsale

The Spinney, Saxmundham

Felsham Rise, Saxmundham

School, Saxmundham

Ashfords Close, Saxmundham

Long Avenue, Saxmundham

Heron Road, Saxmundham

Saxon Road, Saxmundham

Mill Road, Saxmundham



Direction: Leiston

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Leiston Route Timetable:

Monday 14:20

Tuesday 14:20

Wednesday 14:20

Thursday 14:20

Friday 14:20

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

Waitrose, Saxmundham

Manor Gardens, Saxmundham

Clay Hills, Leiston

St Margaret's Crescent, Leiston

Church Road, Leiston

Alde Valley Sixth Form, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Car Park, Leiston

Minden Drive, Leiston

Alde Valley School, Leiston

Goldings Lane, Aldringham

Parrot & Punchbowl, Aldringham

Aldringham Court, Aldringham

Logwood, Aldringham

Birch Tree Lodge, Aldringham

North Warren, Aldeburgh

Linden Road, Aldeburgh

Police Station, Aldeburgh

Aldehouse Drive, Aldeburgh

Cinema, Aldeburgh

Bus Shelter, Aldeburgh

Fort Green Car Park, Aldeburgh

Fort Green Car Park, Aldeburgh

Bus Shelter, Aldeburgh

Cinema, Aldeburgh

Aldehouse Drive, Aldeburgh

Police Station, Aldeburgh

Linden Road, Aldeburgh

North Warren, Aldeburgh

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793084/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


522 bus Info

Direction: Leiston
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 14 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Halesworth

46 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Halesworth Route Timetable:

Monday 13:50

Tuesday 13:50

Wednesday 13:50

Thursday 13:50

Friday 13:50

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

522 bus Info

Direction: Halesworth
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

Birch Tree Lodge, Aldringham

Logwood, Aldringham

Aldringham Court, Aldringham

Parrot & Punchbowl, Aldringham

Goldings Lane, Aldringham

Minden Drive, Leiston

Car Park, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Fort Green Car Park, Aldeburgh

Bus Shelter, Aldeburgh

Cinema, Aldeburgh

Aldehouse Drive, Aldeburgh

Police Station, Aldeburgh

Linden Road, Aldeburgh

North Warren, Aldeburgh

Birch Tree Lodge, Aldringham

Logwood, Aldringham

Aldringham Court, Aldringham

Parrot & Punchbowl, Aldringham

Goldings Lane, Aldringham

Minden Drive, Leiston

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793084/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793084/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793085/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


Car Park, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Alde Valley Sixth Form, Leiston

Church Road, Leiston

St Margaret's Crescent, Leiston

Clay Hills, Leiston

Manor Gardens, Saxmundham

Waitrose, Saxmundham

Mill Road, Saxmundham

Saxon Road, Saxmundham

Heron Road, Saxmundham

Long Avenue, Saxmundham

Ashfords Close, Saxmundham

School, Saxmundham

Felsham Rise, Saxmundham

The Spinney, Saxmundham

Carlton Road, Kelsale

West View, Kelsale

Dorleys Corner

Shelter, Yoxford

Railway Station, Darsham

The Street, Darsham

South Manor Farm, Bramfield

Queens Head, Bramfield

Grange Road, Mells

Durban Close, Halesworth

Police Houses, Halesworth

Garage, Halesworth

Co-Op, Halesworth

Car Park, Halesworth

Wissett Road, Halesworth

Police Station, Halesworth

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793085/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793085/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


Direction: Beccles

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Beccles Route Timetable:

Monday 07:15-17:00

Tuesday 07:15-17:00

Wednesday 07:15-17:00

Thursday 07:15-17:00

Friday 07:15-17:00

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

522 bus Info

Direction: Beccles
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

Water Tower, Halesworth

Fort Green Car Park, Aldeburgh

Bus Shelter, Aldeburgh

Cinema, Aldeburgh

Aldehouse Drive, Aldeburgh

Police Station, Aldeburgh

Linden Road, Aldeburgh

North Warren, Aldeburgh

Birch Tree Lodge, Aldringham

Logwood, Aldringham

Aldringham Court, Aldringham

Parrot & Punchbowl, Aldringham

Goldings Lane, Aldringham

Alde Valley School, Leiston

Minden Drive, Leiston

Car Park, Leiston

Library, Leiston

Alde Valley Sixth Form, Leiston

Church Road, Leiston

St Margaret's Crescent, Leiston

Clay Hills, Leiston

Manor Gardens, Saxmundham

Waitrose, Saxmundham

Mill Road, Saxmundham

Saxon Road, Saxmundham

Heron Road, Saxmundham

Long Avenue, Saxmundham

Ashfords Close, Saxmundham

School, Saxmundham

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793082/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793082/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793082/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


Felsham Rise, Saxmundham

The Spinney, Saxmundham

Carlton Road, Kelsale

West View, Kelsale

Dorleys Corner

Shelter, Yoxford

Railway Station, Darsham

The Street, Darsham

South Manor Farm, Bramfield

Queens Head, Bramfield

Grange Road, Mells

Durban Close, Halesworth

Police Houses, Halesworth

Garage, Halesworth

Co-Op, Halesworth

Car Park, Halesworth

Wissett Road, Halesworth

Police Station, Halesworth

Water Tower, Halesworth

Suffolk New College, Halesworth

Warwick Avenue, Halesworth

Broadway Drive Industrial Estate, Broadway

Orchard Valley, Holton

Factory, Holton

Church Lane, Spexhall

Brook Farm, Holton

Westhall Farm, Sotherton

Bus Shelter, Stone Street

Southwold Road, Brampton

Church Farm, Shadingfield

Shelter, Willingham

Shadingfield Fox, Willingham



Direction: Halesworth

23 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Halesworth Route Timetable:

Monday 14:30-16:30

Tuesday 14:30-16:30

Wednesday 14:30-16:30

Thursday 14:30-16:30

Friday 14:30-16:30

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

522 bus Info

Kings Lane, Weston

Hill Cottages, Weston

School, Ilketshall St Lawrence

Mill Houses, Ilketshall St Lawrence

Top Road, Ilketshall St Andrew

Mettingham Turn, Ilketshall St John

Kings Road, Bungay

Mayfair Road, Bungay

Joyce Road, Bungay

Sixth Form, Bungay

Annis Hill, Bungay

Rectory Lane, Mettingham

Council Houses, Shipmeadow

Old School House, Barsham

Butterfly Drive, Beccles

Butchers Arm, Beccles

Sir John Leman School, Beccles

Health Centre, Beccles

Alexandra Road, Beccles

Exchange Square, Beccles

Old Market Place, Beccles

Old Market Place, Beccles

Grove Road, Beccles

Eileen Crisp Court, Beccles

Alexandra Road, Beccles

Butchers Arms, Beccles

Butterfly Drive, Beccles

Hill Cottages, Weston

Kings Lane, Weston

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793083/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


Direction: Halesworth
Stops: 23
Trip Duration: 28 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Worlingham

27 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule

Worlingham Route Timetable:

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

522 bus Info

Direction: Worlingham
Stops: 27
Trip Duration: 33 min
Line Summary:

Shadingfield Fox, Willingham

Shelter, Willingham

Sotterley Road, Willingham

Church Farm, Shadingfield

Southwold Road, Brampton

Westhall Farm, Sotherton

Brook Farm, Holton

Factory, Holton

Orchard Valley, Holton

Warwick Avenue, Halesworth

Water Tower, Halesworth

Police Station, Halesworth

Wissett Road, Halesworth

Car Park, Halesworth

Co-Op, Halesworth

Suffolk New College, Halesworth

Broadway Drive Industrial Estate, Broadway

Church Lane, Spexhall

Bus Shelter, Stone Street

School, Ilketshall St Lawrence

Mill Houses, Ilketshall St Lawrence

Top Road, Ilketshall St Andrew

Mettingham Turn, Ilketshall St John

Kings Road, Bungay

Mayfair Road, Bungay

Joyce Road, Bungay

Sixth Form, Bungay

Annis Hill, Bungay

Rectory Lane, Mettingham

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793083/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793083/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793081/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh


522 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Anglia.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Council Houses, Shipmeadow

Old School House, Barsham

Health Centre, Beccles

Alexandra Road, Beccles

Exchange Square, Beccles

Old Market Place, Beccles

Grove Road, Beccles

Eileen Crisp Court, Beccles

Ellough Road, Beccles

Park Drive, Beccles

Kempton Cross, Worlingham

Garden Lane, Worlingham

Service Station, Worlingham

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793081/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/522/196075496/7793081/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Beccles%20-%20(Bungay%20-)%20Halesworth%20-%20Saxmundham%20-%20Leiston%20-%20Aldeburgh

